Programs

Adult Education Block Grant

Apprentice Allowance (RSI)

Asian American, Native Hawaiian and Pacific Island
Basic Needs Centers

Board Financial Aid Program (BFAP 2%)

California College Promise

CalWORKs

CARE

CCC Equitable Placement & Completion Grant Program
Childcare Tax Bailout

Amount Certified

$261,877
$148,449
$105,510
$204,811
$34,908
$243,909
$178,596
$129,832
TBD

Catagorical Manager/ Signature Authority

Doug Marriott

Doug Marriott

Alejandro Guerrero

Robin Darcangelo

Jessica Erickson

Mai Vo/ Jessica Erickson
Jessica Erickson

Jessica Erickson

Doug Marriott/Christine Tapia
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