Adult Education Block Grant	\$261,877	Doug Marriott
Apprentice Allowance (RSI)	\$148,449	Doug Marriott
Asian American, Native Hawaiian and Pacific Island	\$105,510	Alejandro Guerrero
Basic Needs Centers	\$204,811	Robin Darcangelo
Board Financial Aid Program (BFAP 2%)	\$34,908	Jessica Erickson
California College Promise	\$243,909	Mai Vo/ Jessica Erickson
CalWORKs	\$178,596	Jessica Erickson
CARE	\$129,832	Jessica Erickson
CCC Equitable Placement & Completion Grant Program	TBD	Doug Marriott/Christine Tapia
Childcare Tax Bailout		